

Capital Campaign Gift / Pledge Form

The Adams County Historical Society's new facility will be lasting home for your history. Please complete this pledge form today to join our campaign!

Naming Opportunity Preference:
Donor Information (Please print or type)
Name
Billing Address
City, St, Zip Code
Phone
Email
Pledge Information
/ We pledge a total of \$ to be paid in equal installments of \$
over years (must be Four or less). *All pledges must be fulfilled by December 31, 2025.
/ We plan to make this contribution through: Cash Cash Check Credit Card Other
Credit Card Type / Expiration Date
Credit Card Number
Authorized Signature
Gift will be matched by (Company/Family/Foundation)
□ Form Enclosed □ Form will be forwarded
Acknowledgement Information
Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgements:
I (We) wish to have our gift remain anonymous.
Signature(s) Date
Please make checks, corporate matches, or other gifts payable to:

The Adams County Historical Society • P.O. Box 4325 • Gettysburg, PA 17325

The Adams County Historical Society is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit corporation, EIN number 23-7258494. The official registration and financial information of the Adams County Historical Society may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.